FIRST NAME

BRAD

PAUL

TIM

PAUL

DAVE

ALLEN

JEREMIAH

LANE

JOVI-TY

JARED

ADRIAN

TAYLOR

JASON

GUNTHER

LAST NAME

BILGER

MAULFAIR

STRAUB

MAULFAIR

ALTERS

KLINGLER

ZIMMERMAN

GARDNER

WRIGHT

HARRIS

YODER

REICH

OBERDORF

WAGNER

Results for

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLETOWN

RICHFIELD

MIDDLETOWN

LEWISTOWN

WINFIELD

MILLMONT

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

MILLMONT

MIFFLINBURG

BEAVERTOWN

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

YEAR

1974

1974

1966

1970

1966

MAKE

YARD PRO

WHEELHORSE

WHEELHORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEELHORSE

CuUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

SEARS

MF

MODEL

86

1200

122

1200

16

126

128

GT16

10

002) 1050 Ibs. Lawn Stock Adult Pace Run 1.xlsm

VEHICLE NAME

TRACK SLAYER

LANES CUB

JUST A LITTLE BOSSY

FEET

184.71

184.26

183.09

182.89

179.42

163.18

163.14

150.38

147.31

140.61

132.86

122.24

97.77

62.11

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14
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